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Atlanta LIGENTIA USA Y 611 Gateway Blvd. Suite 268 South San Francisco, CA 94080
ELIZABETH

SOLLARS

Elizabeth.Sollars@ligentia.global

UrbnUSA@ligentia.global

Auckland
Cameron Air & Seafreight

LTD
14 McLeans Island Road, Christchurch, New Zealand Jenny Gordon Jenny.Gordon@cameronfreight.com

Beijing Ligentia China Y
Room 1810 Tianjin Modern International Financial Centre | No.136 Chifeng Road | Heping District |

Tianjin
Will Sun

Manager - Airfreight,

China

will.sun@ligentia.global

Jamie.Huang@ligentia.global

Buenos Aires Logistica Amsel Argentina Y A Juan Díaz de Solís 1860, 5° Of. 4 Vicente López
Ms. Macarena

Povor
Supervisor mpovor@amsel.com.ar

Cairo
Air Ocean Logistics

International
Y Cairo Head Office16-17 El Moshier Ahmed Ismail St.,Sheraton, Heliopolis,Cairo, Egypt

Ms. Walaa

Mohamed
Air Freight Manager walaa.mohamed@aolintl.com

Cali D-Log Columbia Y AV CL 26 68C 61 Of. 807Torre Central Davivienda Bogota, Colombia Ms. Juliana Muñoz
Operations

Coordinator
operaciones3@dietrich-logistics.com.co

Chennai (Ex

Madras)

Ligentia Supply Chain India

Pvt Ltd.
Y

2/26, Fourth Floor, Smart Works - Kocher Globe | Sidco Indus. Estate, Ambedkar Nagar, Guindy |

Chennai | 600032 | India
Praveen Dharman

enior Executive,

Customer Service – Air

Freight

Praveen.Dharman@ligentia.global

Cochin
Ligentia Supply Chain India

Pvt Ltd.
Y

B Wing, 2nd Floor, Marwah Centre, Krishanlal Marwah Marg, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharastra-

400072, India.
Akshay Sawant

Senior Executive,

Customer Service
Akshay.Sawant@ligentia.global

Colombo C F Global Lanka Y No. 10/11, Prince Alfred Tower, Alfred House Gardens, Colombo 00300
Dinuka

Weerasinghe
dinuka.weerasinghe@cfglobal.co

Dalian (Dairen) Ligentia China Y
Room 1810 Tianjin Modern International Financial Centre | No.136 Chifeng Road | Heping District |

Tianjin
Will Sun

Manager - Airfreight,

China

will.sun@ligentia.global

Jamie.Huang@ligentia.global

Delhi
Ligentia Supply Chain India

Pvt Ltd.
Y Plus Office | 1st Floor | Plot Number 65, Sector 44 | Gurgaon, Haryana – 122003 | India Warish Hussain

Senior Executive,

Customer Service – Air

Freight

Warish.Hussain@ligentia.global

Denpasar RITRA Logistics Y Jl.By Pass Ngurah Rai 168 X, Kedonganan, Jimbaran - Tuban Faisal faisal.ahmad@ritra.com

Guangzhou Ligentia China Y 1201B, CITIC International Tower, NO. 2001, Shennan Middle Road, Futian District, Shenzhen | China Will Sun
Manager - Airfreight,

China

will.sun@ligentia.global

Jamie.Huang@ligentia.global

Guatemala Onboard Logistics Y Edificio Design Centre. Torre 2. Of 603, Diagonol 6 12-42. Zona 10, Guatemala City Jimena Navarro jimena.navarro@onboardlogistics.net

Hanoi
Ligentia Supply Chain

Vietnam Co Ltd
Y 6 FLOOR, VINACONEX TOWER, 34 LANG HA STREET, DONG DA DISTRICT, HANOI

Giang Tran

Lap Hoang

Senior operation and

country director

Giang.Tran@ligentia.global,

Lap.Hoang@ligentia.global

Ho Chi Minh
Ligentia Supply Chain

Vietnam Co Ltd
Y 6 FLOOR, VINACONEX TOWER, 34 LANG HA STREET, DONG DA DISTRICT, HANOI

Giang Tran

Lap Hoang

Senior operation and

country director

Giang.Tran@ligentia.global,

Lap.Hoang@ligentia.global

Hong Kong Ligentia Hong Kong Y 10/F, KT336 | 334-336 Kwun Tong Road | Kwun Tong | Kowloon | Hong Kong Joan Xie joan.xie@ligentia.global

Jakarta RITRA Logistics Y Jl. Warung Buncit Raya No. 6 Jakarta Ms. Ina Pattinama Branch Manager ina.pattinama@ritra.com

Karachi
WWG Consolidators (Pvt.)

Ltd.
Y

Lufthansa House, Suite # 201, 2nd Floor,

5-G/2, Block H, Gulberg II, Lahore - Pakistan.
Daanyal Ahmad

Asst. Manager -

Strategic Accounts
daanyal.ahmad@wwgcpk.com

Kathmandu
CARGOPLAN INTERNAL

(INDIA) PVT. LTD
ROOM NO. 311,312 3RD FLOOR KRISHNA BUILDING, 224A, A.J.C. BOSE ROAD Jayanta Das jayantad@ccu.cargoplanindia.com

Kolkata (ex

Calcutta)

Ligentia Supply Chain India

Pvt Ltd.
Y

B Wing, 2nd Floor, Marwah Centre, Krishanlal Marwah Marg, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharastra-

400072, India.
Akshay Sawant

Senior Executive,

Customer Service
Akshay.Sawant@ligentia.global

Lima Schryver Logistics del Peru Y Calle Germán Schreiber N°246 Oficina 401, San Isidro. Lima –Perú pricing-lim@schryver.com

Los Angeles LIGENTIA USA Y 611 Gateway Blvd. Suite 268 South San Francisco, CA 94080
ELIZABETH

SOLLARS

Elizabeth.Sollars@ligentia.global

UrbnUSA@ligentia.global

Manila CF Global Logistics Y Unit M, Oyster Plaza Building, Ninoy, Aquino Avenue, Sucat, Paranaque City, Manila

Mr. Geoffry

Brandon

Polonnowita

Managing Director geoffry.brandon@cfglobal.co

Medellin D-Log Columbia Y AV CL 26 68C 61 Of. 807Torre Central Davivienda Bogota, Colombia Ms. Juliana Muñoz
Operations

Coordinator
operaciones3@dietrich-logistics.com.co

Miami LIGENTIA USA Y 611 Gateway Blvd. Suite 268 South San Francisco, CA 94080
ELIZABETH

SOLLARS

Elizabeth.Sollars@ligentia.global

UrbnUSA@ligentia.global

Montreal LIGENTIA USA Y 611 Gateway Blvd. Suite 268 South San Francisco, CA 94080
ELIZABETH

SOLLARS

Elizabeth.Sollars@ligentia.global

UrbnUSA@ligentia.global

Mumbai (ex

Bombay)

Ligentia Supply Chain India

Pvt Ltd.
Y

B Wing, 2nd Floor, Marwah Centre, Krishanlal Marwah Marg, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharastra-

400072, India.
Akshay Sawant

Senior Executive,

Customer Service
Akshay.Sawant@ligentia.global

Newark LIGENTIA USA Y 611 Gateway Blvd. Suite 268 South San Francisco, CA 94080
ELIZABETH

SOLLARS

Elizabeth.Sollars@ligentia.global

UrbnUSA@ligentia.global

O'Hare Airport LIGENTIA USA Y 611 Gateway Blvd. Suite 268 South San Francisco, CA 94080
ELIZABETH

SOLLARS

Elizabeth.Sollars@ligentia.global

UrbnUSA@ligentia.global

Phnom Penh
LIGENTIA (CAMBODIA) CO.,

LTD.
Y F17-1703,St 182, Olympic, 7Makara, Phnom Penh Pilika Koeuth Operation Manager Pilika.Koeuth@ligentia.global

Port Louis
OMA Shipping & Logistics

(Mauritius) Ltd
Y Suite 618, St James Court,St Denis Street, Port Louis,Republic of Mauritius Bernard Virasamy Logistics Manager bernard.virasamy@omagroup.com

Porto Alegre D-Log Brazil Y Av. Dos Estados, No. 1825/8 - Anchieta Juliana Araujo Air Export Manager jaraujo@dlogbr.com

Pudong Ligentia China Y
Room 10-12, 26 F, Tower 1, Ruihong Corporate Avenue, No118 Feihong Road, Hongkou District,

Shanghai
Will Sun

Manager - Airfreight,

China

will.sun@ligentia.global

Jamie.Huang@ligentia.global

Qingdao

(Tsingtao)
Ligentia China Y Room 1501, Shangri-La Center Office Building | No.9 Hongkong Middle Road | Shinan District | Qingdao Will Sun

Manager - Airfreight,

China

will.sun@ligentia.global

Jamie.Huang@ligentia.global

Sao Paulo D-Log Brazil Y
Av. dos Estados, nº 1825 – Doca 8 – Anchieta

Porto Alegre – RS, 90200-001
Juliana Araujo Air Export Manager jaraujo@dlogbr.com

Seoul Hansaeng Express 47, Gangnam-Daero 37-Gil, Seocho-Gu, Seoul, Korea Mr Miran Air Export Manager miran@hansaeng.co.kr

Shanghai Ligentia China Y
1802-1804, Building A, Watts Gallop International Plaza | 2816 Yixian Road | Baoshan District |

Shanghai | China
Will Sun

Manager - Airfreight,

China

will.sun@ligentia.global

Jamie.Huang@ligentia.global

Singapore JCL Transport & Logistics 8 Burn Road, #12-15, Trivex, Singapore 369977 Catherine Paa
Manager - Airfreight,

China
catherine.paa@jcl-logistics.com.sg

Taipei The Regency Express Y 7F, No.577, Linsen N. Road., Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Juliana Cheng air manager julianacheng@tpe.theregencyexpress.com

Toronto LIGENTIA USA Y 611 Gateway Blvd. Suite 268 South San Francisco, CA 94080
ELIZABETH

SOLLARS

Elizabeth.Sollars@ligentia.global

UrbnUSA@ligentia.global

Tuticorin
Ligentia Supply Chain India

Pvt Ltd.
Y

Third Floor, No 99, Threekay Complex | Palai Road West, Opp. Govt.Polytechnic | Thoothukudi, Tamil

Nadu, 628003 | India
Radclife Fernando

Senior Executive,

Customer Service
Radclife.Fernando@ligentia.global

Vancouver LIGENTIA USA Y 611 Gateway Blvd. Suite 268 South San Francisco, CA 94080
ELIZABETH

SOLLARS

Elizabeth.Sollars@ligentia.global

UrbnUSA@ligentia.global

Xiamen

(Amoy)
Ligentia China Y 1201B, CITIC International Tower, NO. 2001, Shennan Middle Road, Futian District, Shenzhen | China Will Sun

Manager - Airfreight,

China

will.sun@ligentia.global

Jamie.Huang@ligentia.global


